Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

8/26/2018 3:58:37 PM
Event: August 26, 2018 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
17 Falk, Jayden, 12-15 Quad 10 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:11 00:09:11 16.33
00:17:40 00:08:29 17.68
00:26:23 00:08:43 17.21
00:35:23 00:09:00 16.67
00:44:34 00:09:11 16.33
00:53:41 00:09:07 16.45
01:03:02 00:09:21 16.04
01:12:37 00:09:35 15.65
01:21:52 00:09:15 16.22
01:31:00 00:09:08 16.42
Averages: 00:09:06 16.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
51 Bader, Quinn, Utility 12 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:09 00:07:09 20.98
00:14:28 00:07:19 20.5
00:21:43 00:07:15 20.69
00:29:17 00:07:34 19.82
00:36:44 00:07:27 20.13
00:44:03 00:07:19 20.5
00:51:47 00:07:44 19.4
00:59:21 00:07:34 19.82
01:07:13 00:07:52 19.07
01:15:26 00:08:13 18.26
01:24:05 00:08:39 17.34
01:32:18 00:08:13 18.26
Averages: 00:07:42 19.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Navin, Rory, Quad B 3 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:37 00:07:37 19.69
00:14:58 00:07:21 20.41
00:22:16 00:07:18 20.55
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Averages: 00:07:25 20.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Stachura, Max, Quad B 9 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:05 00:07:05 21.18
00:14:32 00:07:27 20.13
00:22:04 00:07:32 19.91
00:29:36 00:07:32 19.91
00:37:11 00:07:35 19.78
00:44:48 00:07:37 19.69
01:03:38 00:18:50 7.96
01:10:57 00:07:19 20.5
01:21:48 00:10:51 13.82
Averages: 00:09:05 18.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Elfstrom, Keegan, Quad AA 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:45 00:06:45 22.22
00:14:14 00:07:29 20.04
00:21:47 00:07:33 19.87
00:28:50 00:07:03 21.28
00:35:45 00:06:55 21.69
00:42:52 00:07:07 21.08
00:50:39 00:07:47 19.27
00:58:29 00:07:50 19.15
01:05:44 00:07:15 20.69
01:12:59 00:07:15 20.69
01:20:46 00:07:47 19.27
01:28:13 00:07:27 20.13
01:35:36 00:07:23 20.32
Averages: 00:07:21 20.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
422 Kummer, John, Quad C 12 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:32 00:07:32 19.91
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00:14:52 00:07:20 20.45
00:22:10 00:07:18 20.55
00:29:34 00:07:24 20.27
00:36:59 00:07:25 20.22
00:44:30 00:07:31 19.96
00:52:07 00:07:37 19.69
00:59:40 00:07:33 19.87
01:07:17 00:07:37 19.69
01:14:59 00:07:42 19.48
01:22:43 00:07:44 194
01:30:33 00:07:50 19.15
Averages: 00:07:33 19.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
501 Navin, Brandon, Quad C 1 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:37 00:07:37 19.69
Averages: 00:07:37 19.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Garceau, Will, 12-15 Quad 10 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:09 00:09:09 16.39
00:17:49 00:08:40 17.31
00:26:40 00:08:51 16.95
00:35:54 00:09:14 16.25
00:45:13 00:09:19 16.1
00:54:47 00:09:34 15.68
01:04:11 00:09:24 15.96
01:13:52 00:09:41 15.49
01:23:37 00:09:45 15.38
01:33:24 00:09:47 15.33
Averages: 00:09:20 16.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
586 Hutterer, Kaden, 12-15 Quad 10 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:25 00:08:25 17.82
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00:16:49 00:08:24 17.86
00:25:35 00:08:46 17.11
00:35:08 00:09:33 15.71
00:44:17 00:09:09 16.39
00:53:38 00:09:21 16.04
01:02:22 00:08:44 17.18
01:11:28 00:09:06 16.48
01:20:38 00:09:10 16.36
01:29:46 00:09:08 16.42
Averages: 00:08:59 16.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
711 Schroeder, Matt, Quad C 12 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:29 00:07:29 20.04
00:14:49 00:07:20 20.45
00:22:13 00:07:24 20.27
00:29:37 00:07:24 20.27
00:37:09 00:07:32 19.91
00:44:55 00:07:46 19.31
00:52:49 00:07:54 18.99
01:01:16 00:08:27 17.75
01:09:34 00:08:18 18.07
01:17:23 00:07:49 19.19
01:25:24 00:08:01 18.71
01:33:08 00:07:44 19.4
Averages: 00:07:46 19.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
902 Steinmatz, Tyler, Quad B 11 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:33 00:07:33 19.87
00:14:55 00:07:22 20.36
00:22:19 00:07:24 20.27
00:29:46 00:07:27 20.13
00:39:01 00:09:15 16.22
00:54:29 00:15:28 9.7
01:02:38 00:08:09 18.4
01:10:30 00:07:52 19.07
01:18:21 00:07:51 19.11
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01:27:00 00:08:39 17.34
01:35:01 00:08:01 18.71
Averages: 00:08:38 18.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
922 Schrank, Adam, Quad C 12 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 19.23
00:15:07 00:07:19 20.5
00:22:46 00:07:39 19.61
00:31:31 00:08:45 17.14
00:39:28 00:07:57 18.87
00:47:09 00:07:41 19.52
00:54:45 00:07:36 19.74
01:02:15 00:07:30 20
01:09:42 00:07:27 20.13
01:17:07 00:07:25 20.22
01:24:51 00:07:44 194
01:33:11 00:08:20 18
Averages: 00:07:46 19.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
950 Dhein, Teddy, 12-15 Quad 8 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:48 00:09:48 15.31
00:19:35 00:09:47 15.33
00:30:03 00:10:28 14.33
00:41:01 00:10:58 13.68
00:51:41 00:10:40 14.06
01:04:32 00:12:51 11.67
01:15:36 00:11:04 13.55
01:27:47 00:12:11 12.31
Averages: 00:10:58 13.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
980 Kuester, Kyle, Quad C 5 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:02 00:09:02 16.61
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00:16:38 00:07:36 19.74
00:25:01 00:08:23 17.89
00:32:46 00:07:45 19.35
00:41:30 00:08:44 17.18
Averages: 00:08:18 18.15
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